71

B.—'—7A.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued,

VOTE No. 60—continued.

\
1953
1954
1955

1956‘
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962

1963

1964
1965

1966

1967
1968
1969

1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978

1979‘

1980
1981
1982
1983
198!
108d

1986

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

2001

Roabs, ETO.—continued.
Greymouth Road District-—continued.

Inchbonnie Road
Kaimata to Moana (w1denmg) .
Kaimata to Moana (protection at
Brown River)
Kotuku to Bell Hill
Lake Brunner to Inchbonnie
Maori Gully Bridge (£1 for £1)
Moana to Ruru
Payne’s Gully Road
Shaffrey’s Road
Sulky Creek Brldge (Cobden-
Taylorville Road)
Taramakau Settlement Road extension
Te Kinga Track
Warren Road (on a,ccount)
Westport to  Greymouth (Coast
Road)—
Baker’s Creek Bridge (completion),
(on account)
Fagan’s Creek Bridge (on account)
Granite Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) ...
Ten-mile Creek Bridge and ap-
proaches
Blair's Road
Burke's Creek Bridge (O’ (xmdy 8 Roa.d)
Brown Creek Bridge .
Brown Creek Road
Coal Creek Road
Haigh’s Road
Hinau to Antonio’s Creek Brldge
Inangahua Junction Bridge (on account)
Inangahua River erosion at Reefton
Hospital
Inangahua S.D., Block XIII, Sec-
tions 9 and 10
Maimai
Main Grey Road to Devil’s Creek
Mawhera-iti to Burton’s Creek Road
Mawhera-iti to Stoney Creek (access
to Byrne Bros. and Somerville)
McMurray’s Creek Road
Mirfin's Bridge (Little Grey Rlver)
(protective works, &c.)
Reefton Ra,ilwa,y-st,a,tion to Inangahua
Junction
Reefton to Maruia—
Crate Creek Bridge .
Duffv’s Creek Bridge ...
Main Road (improvements)
Reefton Station Road
Ross Creek Bridge
Rough Creek Bridge
Southon Road
Upper Grey River Track
Waiuta Domain Road ...
Arthur’'s Pass to Kumara Road brldges
Awatuna to Kapitea
Bruce Bay Inland Road..
Copland Track
Ferngrove Sawmilling Co. (tra.mhne)
Fox Glacier Track .

* All recoverable.

1923-24.

_,,A;;, { £,
400 |

100
500

500

175
300 |
500‘
50 |
350
100
100 |

800 |

2,500
|

625 |
150
1,900

—
01
<

400
200
1,000
100
250
1,000
200
300
100
1,000
100
200
200
500
50




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

