Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

tem.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1923–24.	
V	OTE No. 60—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		ĺ	
أمسا	Greymouth Road District—continued.		400	
1953	Inchbonnie Road	Grey	400	
1954	Kaimata to Moana (widening)	,,	100	
L955	Kaimata to Moana (protection at	,,	500	
050	Brown River)		0.500	
1956 1957	Kotuku to Bell Hill Lake Brunner to Inchbonnie	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 2,500 \\ 500 \end{bmatrix}$	
1958	Maori Gully Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	175	
1959	Moana to Ruru	"	300	
1960	Payne's Gully Road	,,	500	
1961	Shaffrey's Road	"	50	
1962	Sulky Creek Bridge (Cobden-	,,	50	
1002	Taylorville Road)	"		
1963	Taramakau Settlement Road extension	,,	350	
1964	Te Kinga Track	,,	100	
1965	Warren Road (on account)	,,	100	
	Westport to Greymouth (Coast		!	
- 1	Road)—			
1966	Baker's Creek Bridge (completion),	,,	800	
	(on account)			
1967	Fagan's Creek Bridge (on account)	,,	625	
1968	Granite Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
1969	Ten-mile Creek Bridge and ap-	,,	1,900 ±	
	proaches	+ ,		
1970	Blair's Road	Inangahua	150	
1971	Burke's Creek Bridge (O'Grady's Road)	,,	200	
1972	Brown Creek Bridge	,,	915	
1973	Brown Creek Road	,,	630	
1974	Coal Creek Road	,,	250	
$\frac{1975}{1976}$	Haigh's Road Hinau to Antonio's Creek Bridge	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 124 & \\ 65 & \end{array}$	
$1970 \\ 1977$	Inangahua Junction Bridge (on account)	,,	2,000	
1978	Inangahua River erosion at Reefton	,,	250	
10.0	Hospital	,,	200	
$1979_{\mathrm{L}}^{\mathrm{L}}$	Inangahua S.D., Block XIII, Sec-		436	
	tions 9 and 10	,,	-50	
1980	Maimai	,,	500	
1981	Main Grey Road to Devil's Creek	,,	250	
1982	Mawhera-iti to Burton's Creek Road	,,	1,200	
1983	Mawhera-iti to Stoney Creek (access	,,	275	
İ	to Byrne Bros. and Somerville)	,	ŀ	
1984	McMurray's Creek Road	,,	400	
1985	Mirfin's Bridge (Little Grey River),	,,	300	
ì	(protective works, &c.)		j	
1986	Reefton Railway-station to Inangahua	,,	300	
	Junction			
100	Reefton to Maruia—			
1987	Crate Creek Bridge	,,	400	
1988	Duffy's Creek Bridge	, ,,	200	
1989	Main Road (improvements)	,,	1,000	
1990	Reefton Station Road	,,	100	
1991	Ross Creek Bridge	"	250	
1992 1993	Rough Creek Bridge Southon Road	,,	1,000	
1994	Hannan Chan Diran Musals	,,	300	
1995	Waiuta Domain Road	"	100	
1996	Arthur's Pass to Kumara Road bridges	Westland	1,000	
1997	Awatuna to Kapitea		100	
1998	Bruce Bay Inland Road	''	$\frac{100}{200}$	
1999	Copland Track	"	200	
2000	Ferngrove Sawmilling Co. (tramline)	,,	*500	
2001	Fox Glacier Track	",	50	

^{*} All recoverable.